SEGTION IIT

Montgomery Golf GCourse

2 Miles

Weather: 42° Rain Windy

TEAM SCORES:

High]—and Park..-......o.' 40
Holy E&'inity WinBtEd....a 60
St. Paul Acsdemy.......u 64

Arling‘bon..............u 81

Mayer Lutheran-..;..oa-o- 98

INDIVIDUALS:

1.
2.
3.

Cindy Vievering (Highland Park)
Pauls Class (Highland Park)

Pam Binder (Park-Cottage Grove)
Missy Hoard (Highlend Park)
Linda Jaus (Mayer Lutheran)
Jeannette Peil (SPA)

Liz Stuck (85Pa)

Gail Matz (Arlington)

Becky Goulet (Park-Cottage Grove)
Cathi Colman (Highland Park)

12:10
12:47
13:28
13:34
13:55
13:58
14:03
14:10
14317
14225



